
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
All dates are subject to change; however, we will try our hardest not to do so. 

Any changes will be shared by newsletters, Facebook and texts. 
 

Spring A  
When  What  Time  More information  
Fri- 20th February  Y4 Kindness Café  8:30-8:50am Junior hall  
Fri- 20th February  School closes for half term  Normal time  No wraparound club 

Spring B  
When  What  Time  More information  
Thur- 5th March   World Book Day  All day Dress up as book character   
Fri- 20th March  Red Nose Day All day Non-uniform Day    
Mon- 23rd March   Egg decoration -Reception, Y1, Y3, Y4 See newsletter for specific time slots 
Tue- 24th March   Egg decoration -Y2, Y5, Y6 
Wed- 25th March  Y4 Reconciliation  9:30am Junior hall  
Fri- 27th March  Y5 Kindness Café  8:30-8:50am Junior hall  
Mon- 30th March   Holy Week Celebration of the Word                Reception MB 9:15am                   Y3 2:30pm 
Tue- 31st March   Holy Week Celebration of the Word                Reception LM/AC & Y2 9:15am      Y5 2:30pm 
Wed- 1st April Holy Week Celebration of the Word                Y1 9:15am                            Y6 2:30pm 
Thur- 2nd April  Last day of term- school closes early 1:15pm No wraparound club 

Summer A  
When  What  Time  More information  
Fri- 24th April Y6 Kindness Café  8:30-8:50am Junior hall  
Mon- 11th May   Y6 SATs week Monday- Thursday  
Mon- 18th May   MADD STEM week   More information to follow 
Fri- 22nd May School closes for half term  Normal time  No wraparound club 

Summer B  
When  What  Time  More information  
Mon- 1st June  Y4 Multiplication Check  Children will be tested within a 2-week window 
Mon- 8th June   Y1 Phonics screening check Children will be tested within a 1-week window  
Wed- 3rd June  Nursery sports day Children only Wear sportswear 
Wed- 3rd June   Infants sports day              Reception- Y2 Families welcome 9:30-11:30am PE kit to be worn  
Wed- 3rd June Junior sports day                 Y3-Y6 Families welcome 1:30-3:15pm PE kit to be worn  
Wed- 10th June  Reception Class Summer Celebration Assembly 9:15am  Infant Hall  
Fri- 12th June  Y3 Class Summer Celebration Assembly 9:15am  Junior Hall 
Mon- 15th June  INSET day School closed 
Wed- 17th June Y1 Class Summer Celebration Assembly 9:15am  Junior Hall 
Thur- 18th June Y5 Class Summer Celebration Assembly 9:15am  Junior Hall 
Fri- 19th June Y4 Class Summer Celebration Assembly 9:15am  Junior Hall 
Mon- 22nd June St Aloysius Feast Day Picnic  Families welcome 1:15pm Junior School field  
Tue- 30th June Y2 Class Summer Celebration Assembly 9:15am  Junior Hall 
Fri- 3rd July  INSET day School closed 
Mon- 6th July  School Summer Fayre Families welcome 1:15pm Junior School field  
Wed- 8th July  Nursery A Graduation  9: 15 am  Infant Hall  
Thur- 9th July  Nursery B Graduation  9: 15 am Infant Hall  
Wed- 15th July  Y6 Leavers Assembly  9:15 am  Junior Hall  
Fri- 17th July  Last day of term- school closes early 1:15pm No wraparound club 

Key Dates for families 


